

PRISM ESTIMATION

Project Title: CALI COFFEE - MIRAMAR COMMONS OUTPARCEL
 Location: 2151 HIATUS ROAD MIRAMAR, FLORIDA 33025
 Bid Date/Time/Due: 9/15/2021
 Project Type: Open Shop/Non Union
 Scope of Work: EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS DIV.32

SR #	CSI CODE	DESCRIPTION	QTY.	WASTAGE	QTY WITH WASTAGE	UNIT OF MEASUREMENT	Unit Cost Material	TOTAL MATERIAL COST	LABOR HOURS	TOTAL HOURS	Cost Per Hour	TOTAL LABOR COST	TOTAL COST	TOTAL TRADE COST
DIV.32 EXTERIOR IMPROVEMENTS													\$ 101,754	
Demolition/Removals													\$ 37.00	
1		Remove Existing "No Parking" Signage	8.00	0%	8	EA	\$ -	\$ -	0.34	2.7	\$ 37.00	\$ 100.64	\$ 101	
2		Remove Existing Asphalt Pavement And Prepare Surface For New Asphalt Installation	1914.00	0%	1914	SF	\$ -	\$ -	0.0445	85.2	\$ 37.00	\$ 3,151.40	\$ 3,151	
3		Remove Existing Green Area	1820.00	0%	1820	SF	\$ -	\$ -	0.02	36.4	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,346.80	\$ 1,347	
4		Remove Existing Handicapped Parking Sign	1.00	0%	1	EA	\$ -	\$ -	-	0.4	\$ 37.00	\$ 14.80	\$ 15	
5		Remove Existing Pavement	423.00	0%	423	SF	\$ -	\$ -	0.0445	18.8	\$ 37.00	\$ 696.47	\$ 696	
6		Remove Existing Type "D" Curb	44.93	0%	45	LF	\$ -	\$ -	0.134	6.0	\$ 37.00	\$ 222.76	\$ 223	
7		Remove Existing Wheel Stop	1.00	0%	1	EA	\$ -	\$ -	0.2	0.2	\$ 37.00	\$ 7.40	\$ 7	
8		Sawcut & Remove Existing Curbing	342.63	0%	343	LF	\$ -	\$ -	0.134	45.9	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,698.76	\$ 1,699	
9		Sawcut Existing Asphalt Pavement Line	207.59	0%	208	LF	\$ -	\$ -	0.03	6.2	\$ 37.00	\$ 230.42	\$ 230	
Paver/Drive														
10		Asphalt Pavement	1968.00	10%	2165	SF	\$ 3.12	\$ 6,754.18	0.034	73.6	\$ 37.00	\$ 2,723.32	\$ 9,477	
11		Concrete ADA Ramp Installation	69.00	10%	76	SF	\$ 5.60	\$ 425.04	0.05	3.8	\$ 37.00	\$ 140.42	\$ 565	
12		Concrete Sidewalk	1781.00	10%	1959	SF	\$ 5.45	\$ 10,677.10	0.05	98.0	\$ 37.00	\$ 3,624.34	\$ 14,301	
13		Type "D" Curb	246.17	10%	271	LF	\$ 32.34	\$ 8,757.25	0.24	65.0	\$ 37.00	\$ 2,404.59	\$ 11,162	
Pavement Marking														
14		Temporary No Parking Fire Lane Sign Double Sided	9.00	0%	9	EA	\$ 124.30	\$ 1,118.70	1.43	12.9	\$ 37.00	\$ 476.19	\$ 1,595	
15		"No Parking Fire Lane By Order Of Fire / Police Department" With On-Site Decorative Posts 4" Dia Fluted Shaft Antique Street Lamps/Washington Series W12F4/17-Ca, Anchor Sign Post In Concrete	6.00	0%	6	EA	\$ 140.00	\$ 840.00	1.76	10.6	\$ 37.00	\$ 390.72	\$ 1,231	
16		24" Fire Lane Stripping Marks	90.83	10%	100	LF	\$ 4.91	\$ 490.57	0.06	6.0	\$ 37.00	\$ 221.81	\$ 712	
17		24" White Thermoplastic Stop Bar	14.14	10%	16	LF	\$ 4.91	\$ 76.37	0.06	0.9	\$ 37.00	\$ 34.53	\$ 111	
18		4" Fire Lane Side Stripping	254.58	10%	280	LF	\$ 1.12	\$ 313.64	0.028	7.8	\$ 37.00	\$ 290.12	\$ 604	
19		4" Solid White Thermoplastic Pavement Marking	383.65	10%	422	LF	\$ 1.12	\$ 472.66	0.028	11.8	\$ 37.00	\$ 437.21	\$ 910	
20		6" White Thermoplastic Solid White Marking	215.79	10%	237	LF	\$ 2.87	\$ 681.25	0.045	10.7	\$ 37.00	\$ 395.22	\$ 1,076	
21		6" White Thermoplastic Stop Bar	49.82	10%	55	LF	\$ 2.87	\$ 157.28	0.045	2.5	\$ 37.00	\$ 91.25	\$ 249	
22		Do Not Enter Sign	2.00	0%	2	EA	\$ 55.00	\$ 110.00	0.43	0.9	\$ 37.00	\$ 31.82	\$ 142	
23		Drive Thru Lane Sign	1.00	0%	1	EA	\$ 120.00	\$ 120.00	1.12	1.1	\$ 37.00	\$ 41.44	\$ 161	
24		Handicap Pavement Marking Symbol Per Fdot Index No.17346 (Handicap And Stop Signs Must Have A Decorative Pole/Post/Frame Made Of Cast Aluminum Or Spru Concrete Solid Pole) Loading Zone - 34.8'X16' Pavement Marking Will Be Provided As Per City Of Miramar Requirements	1.00	0%	1	EA	\$ 243.00	\$ 243.00	2	2.0	\$ 37.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 317	
25		Bollard With Sign	544.00	0%	544	SF	\$ 1.20	\$ 652.80	0.04	21.8	\$ 37.00	\$ 805.12	\$ 1,458	
26		Bollard With Sign	4.00	0%	4	EA	\$ 340.00	\$ 1,360.00	2.43	9.7	\$ 37.00	\$ 359.64	\$ 1,720	
Green Area														
27		Landscaping	1581.00	10%	1739	SF	\$ 1.43	\$ 2,486.91	0.03	52.2	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,930.40	\$ 4,417	
Site Utilities														
28		2" Pvc Water Service Line	113.68	10%	125	LF	\$ 13.22	\$ 1,653.13	0.21	26.3	\$ 37.00	\$ 971.62	\$ 2,625	
29		2" Water Services Meter	1.00	0%	1	EA	\$ 354.00	\$ 354.00	2.4	2.4	\$ 37.00	\$ 88.80	\$ 443	
30		2"x 45 Deg. Bend	1.00	0%	1	EA	\$ 21.23	\$ 21.23	0.4	0.4	\$ 37.00	\$ 15.91	\$ 37	
31		2"x 90 Deg. Bend	2.00	0%	2	EA	\$ 21.23	\$ 42.46	0.43	0.9	\$ 37.00	\$ 31.82	\$ 74	
32		6" Cleanout	1.00	0%	1	EA	\$ 245.50	\$ 245.50	2.3	2.3	\$ 37.00	\$ 85.10	\$ 331	
33		6" Pvc Line @1/8" Slope	29.84	10%	33	LF	\$ 32.30	\$ 1,060.22	0.53	17.4	\$ 37.00	\$ 643.68	\$ 1,704	
34		6"x4" Tee	1.00	0%	1	EA	\$ 123.00	\$ 123.00	0.434	0.4	\$ 37.00	\$ 16.06	\$ 139	
35		8" Pvc Drainage Line	59.81	10%	66	LF	\$ 45.45	\$ 2,990.20	0.555	36.5	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,351.02	\$ 4,341	
36		8" Tee	2.00	0%	2	EA	\$ 197.00	\$ 394.00	0.56	1.1	\$ 37.00	\$ 41.44	\$ 435	
37		Expose Existing 6" Sanitary Service And Connect Maintain Cleanout	1.00	0%	1	EA	\$ 112.00	\$ 112.00	1.2	1.2	\$ 37.00	\$ 44.40	\$ 156	
38		Grade Cleanout	1.00	0%	1	EA	\$ 340.00	\$ 340.00	2	2.0	\$ 37.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 414	
39		Provide Connection To 4" Pvc Service	1.00	0%	1	EA	\$ 112.00	\$ 112.00	1.2	1.2	\$ 37.00	\$ 44.40	\$ 156	
40		Reduced Pressure Backflow Preventer	1.00	0%	1	EA	\$ 656.00	\$ 656.00	5.4	5.4	\$ 37.00	\$ 199.80	\$ 856	
41		Temporary End Water Service With 2" Blow - Off For Testing Connect To 1.5" Service Line Using 2"x1.5" Reducer	1.00	0%	1	EA	\$ 180.00	\$ 180.00	2	2.0	\$ 37.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 254	
Dumpster Enclosure Construction														
42		20'-0"x8'-0" Painted Dumpster Gates And Tubes (4X4X1/4"x8'-0" Steel Tube Filled With Concrete Grout Embed Into Concrete Footing)	1.00	0%	1	EA	\$ 3,870.00	\$ 3,870.00	5.67	5.7	\$ 37.00	\$ 209.79	\$ 4,080	
43		4" Dia X 4'-0" High Pipe Bollards Concrete Filled And Set In Concrete	6.00	0%	6	EA	\$ 170.00	\$ 1,020.00	2	12.0	\$ 37.00	\$ 444.00	\$ 1,464	
44		6X6 (8-Yard Dumpster)	2.00	0%	2	EA	\$ 540.00	\$ 1,080.00	1.2	2.4	\$ 37.00	\$ 88.80	\$ 1,169	
45		8" Concrete Block Masonry Wall Concrete Filled	318.00	10%	350	SF	\$ 7.67	\$ 2,682.97	0.076	26.6	\$ 37.00	\$ 983.64	\$ 3,667	
46		8" Thick Concrete Slab Over 10 Mil Vapor Barrier On Compacted Fill	214.00	10%	235	SF	\$ 7.67	\$ 1,805.52	0.07	16.5	\$ 37.00	\$ 609.69	\$ 2,415	
47		Faux Wood Wall Cap (Resjaya C-08 Burma)	40.54	10%	45	LF	\$ 3.44	\$ 153.40	0.05	2.2	\$ 37.00	\$ 82.50	\$ 236	
48		Paint On Steel Tubes (Benjamin Moore: Hc-86 Kingsport Gray)	29.92	10%	33	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 32.91	0.03	1.0	\$ 37.00	\$ 36.53	\$ 69	
49		Painted Stucco Finish (Benjamin Moore: Hc-84 Elmira White)	294.00	10%	323	SF	\$ 8.99	\$ 2,907.37	0.089	28.8	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,064.96	\$ 3,972	
Site Furnishings/Seating Area														
50		81"x30.5" Round Ada Table (Table: 81"L X63.5"W X30.5"H, Seat: 45"L X11.5"W X18"H X2" Thick, Table Top: 46"Dia X30.5"H X2" Thick Space Between Seats: 15", Color: Blue)	1.00	0%	1	EA	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 1,340.00	3.4	3.4	\$ 37.00	\$ 125.80	\$ 1,466	
51		81"x30.5" Round Table (Seat: 45"L X11.5"W X18"H X2" Thick, Table Top: 46"Dia X30.5"H X2" Thick Space Between Seats: 15", Color: Blue)	3.00	0%	3	EA	\$ 1,340.00	\$ 4,020.00	3.4	10.2	\$ 37.00	\$ 377.40	\$ 4,397	
52		2X6 Pressure Treated Wood Beam	294.07	10%	323	LF	\$ 3.40	\$ 1,099.82	0.06	19.4	\$ 37.00	\$ 718.12	\$ 1,818	
53		4X8 Pressure Treated Wood Beam	45.85	10%	50	LF	\$ 6.56	\$ 330.85	0.078	3.9	\$ 37.00	\$ 145.56	\$ 476	
54		8"x8" Wood Post Columns	4.00	0%	4	EA	\$ 11.23	\$ 44.92	0.12	0.5	\$ 37.00	\$ 17.76	\$ 63	
55		Concrete Patio Finish	720.00	10%	792	SF	\$ 3.44	\$ 2,724.48	0.045	35.6	\$ 37.00	\$ 1,318.68	\$ 4,043	
56		Decorative Brackets	8.00	0%	8	EA	\$ 76.00	\$ 608.00	0.5	4.0	\$ 37.00	\$ 148.00	\$ 756	
57		Pressure Treated Wood Cover Board	370.00	10%	407	SF	\$ 2.30	\$ 936.10	0.04	16.3	\$ 37.00	\$ 602.36	\$ 1,538	
58		Menu Board	1.00	0%	1	EA	\$ 145.00	\$ 145.00	1	1.0	\$ 37.00	\$ 37.00	\$ 182	
59		Menu Preview Board	1.00	0%	1	EA	\$ 245.00	\$ 245.00	1.43	1.4	\$ 37.00	\$ 52.91	\$ 298	
									Total Labor Hours=	883.44				
NOTES:							SUB TOTAL						\$ 101,754	
This sheet is your property and you can use and change the information as per need.							OVERHEAD		9%				\$ 9,158	
We always convince our clients to put their own prices for the items.							CONTRACTOR'S PROFIT		8%				\$ 8,140	
All data in the estimate is taken with the help of plans set and details inside the drawings.							INSURANCE COST		5%				\$ 5,088	
In case of anything missing, we might put allowance to adjust the missing numbers as per need.							CONTINGENCY CHARGES		3%				\$ 3,053	
We look forward to work with you in the future as every client is our priority.							TOTAL BID						\$ 127,192	